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Tłumik Optyczny SC/APC
1310/1550nm 10dB

Cena brutto 139,50 zł

Cena netto 113,41 zł

Numer katalogowy 36350

Kod producenta 236412

Kod EAN 8424450190463

Opis produktu
 

Tłumik Optyczny SC/APC 1310/1550nm 10dB
Model: 236412

Dane importera/producenta: TELEVES S.A.U., UA B. DE CONXO 17, SANTIAGO DE COMPOSTELA, Spain, email:
televes@televes.com
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